

Order No : 23

Dated : 20.07.2024

This day is fixed for evidence of CSW7.

Ld -PP-in-Charge has taken steps.

Sole accused person namely Ashok Mandal remains absent by filing petition u/s 317

Cr.P.C.

S/R of CSW3 Ratan Kirtania is returned after service.

But none turns up.

Issue bailable W/W/A of Rs 1000/- against CSW3 Ratan Kirtania.

To : 30.09.2024 for E/R of W/W/A of Ratan Kirtania & for evidence if possible.

To : 01.10.2024 for evidence of CSW7.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB00688)