

Order No : 25

Dated : 01.10.2024

This day is fixed for evidence of CSW7.

Ld -PP-in-Charge has taken steps.

No steps by accused. None appears on call.

For ends of justice the surety is directed to produce the accused on next date fixed.

No E/R of W/W/A is received.

No witness is present.

To : 17.01.25 for E/R of W/W/A of Ratan Kirtania & for evidence if possible.

To : 18.01.25 for CSW 7.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,  
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.  
(J.O Code No. WB00688)