

Order No : 27

Dated :18.01.2025

Regular PO is on duty leave. ADJ FTC-II is in charge.

This day is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Ld -PP-in-Charge has taken steps.

Sole accused person namely Ashok Mandal is represented by a petition u/s 317 Cr.PC.

No witness is present.

To : 16.04.2025 for evidence of CSW-3

To : 17.04.2025 for evidence of CSW 7.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,I/C
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB00716)