

Sess. Case No. 170 of 2022.

Order No : 28
Dated : 16.04.2025.

Sole accused Ashok Mandal is present by filing hazira.

The witness namely Ratan Kirtania, the CSW 3 is examined in chief and cross examined in full being PW6 and discharged.

To date (17.04.2025) for evidence of CSW7.

Accused as before.

Addl. Sessions. Judge.
FTC 1st Islampur. U/D.
JO Code WB00688

